Course XS : Classement SCRATCH

Place

oONO O h~WN =

A A A D IPA D2, PEADRAOVCWOWWWWWWWWNDNMDMNMDMNDDMNDDMNDDMDDDMNDDMNDMNMN-ASE L A4 O g aaaa
O NOOG A WDN= 000N RARWDN=-0O0OONOUURARWUN-L2TOOONOOOOPDDWN-—=OOO

No

838
846
803
810
840
816
835
805
830
833
850
815
845
836
834
825
802
813
831
844
841
806
826
808
814
848
817
837
847
849
807
812
843
811
824
829
822
819
828
832
823
839
842
827
809
820
818
821
801
804

Temps

0:39:38
0:39:48
0:40:19
0:41:26
0:42:39
0:42:49
0:45:19
0:45:43
0:46:13
0:46:43
0:46:50
0:48:00
0:48:26
0:49:08
0:49:42
0:51:22
0:51:59
0:52:03
0:52:10
0:52:27
0:52:36
0:53:30
0:53:42
0:53:54
0:54:11
0:54:23
0:54:37
0:55:29
0:55:39
0:56:22
0:56:25
0:56:34
0:57:18
0:58:05
0:59:07
1:00:23
1:00:34
1:03:27
1:03:30
1:04:33
1:06:27
1:06:44
1:07:10
1:07:50
1:15:07
1:15:53
1:18:37
1:20:49
DNS
DNS

Coureur 1 - Coureur 2

MENOUX Loic - MENOUX Ghislain
LAURIER Sébastien - BOULANGER Léo
THIERY Clément - DELEPINE Romaric
BELLUCCI Julien - PIERRON Raphaél
VOIRIN Geoffrey - GOTTSCHECK Gabriel
RAGUET Sébastien - BALLAND Frederic
PRINTZ Eric - FENDT Jean Yves
ROBUSTELLI Gilou - SIMONET Benoit
CONTAL Louis - BAGARD Guillaume
DUBIER Patricia - LAURENCON Eric

ALEXANDRE Ghislain - CANOVAS Yannick

STEINBRUNN Thomas - LAHAYE Pierre
HUBERT Michel - VOISARD Pascal
AMITRANO Nicolas - MENU Raphael
DOUCHE Stephane - DOUCHE Jerome
RISSE Ugo - LHOMEL Clément

HELMER Christophe - GODARD Jéréme
MORIN Gilles - GRANDIDIER Bruno
NIZET Olivier - NIZET Christelle

RIGONI Charlotte - RIGONI Hervé
PICHARD Florian - THENEMBERT Martin
BRIGUET Jerome - BRIGUET Didier
MANZANO Arthur - LOCATELLI Mathieu
ENEL Marc - ENEL Louise

CHEVRIER Romain - ESTEBAN Thibault
AUBRIOT Alexandre - GROLIER Nicolas
ARNOULD Brice - SOK Yann

GOCEL Rejane - VIRGINIE Boini
JACOB Fabienne - JACOB J-Francgois
SERBY Pascal - SERBY Thibaut

TOULLERON Sébastien - COLLIGNON Jean

KASPEREK Cédric - DUDEL Arnaud
DELCEY Justine - JANEL Anne-Laure
DUROC Cyrille - CREOLA Aymeric
SIMONAIRE Arthur - THEVENART Pierre
BELLAMY Franck - MASSON Jérome
DUFOUR Léonie - RAGON Léa
CREUSOT Baptiste - CREUSOT Maxime
SCHAFFMANN Rachel - DUFOUR Céline
PRINTZ Sabine - BONAT Angelique
BERNARD Camille - GERMAIN Claire
MASSON Florine - FANELLI Kevin
ALLOUIS Christelle - ALLOUIS Franck
EHRLE Nadine - GROSMANN Manu
BEDU Rémi - BEDU Vanessa

SIMON Lilou - TONDEUR Kristy

RISSE Louison - DUPONT Camille
WIRSHING Angéle - RIVET Lola
MULLER Maxime - SOULET Gilles
HETZEL Kevin - PICHARD Rémy

Course 10 - 13 ans
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906
907
903
904
902
905

0:17:24
0:25:38
0:29:04
0:29:27
0:29:31
DNS

Coureur 1 - Coureur 2

OCHEM Nolan - HENRY Mathias
CHARPENTIER Tom - POLI Louison
JANIN Mylhiana - ROBICHON Tallia
BELLAMY Lou - MONTICOLO Lucile
JANIN Nolan - MASSON Juventin
MULLER Pierre - DOUCHE Tristan

RN=RGY

Equipe

TEAM JUPIL’AIRE
LES LOUPS

TRITYC

LES POILUS

LES PLANCHISTES
LES couz'

TRITEAM

B"G

DUC DE LUNEVILLE 20
RT20

AMPHITEAM

LA BANDIDA

TTT OLD

LES ROUTIERS

LES DOUDOUS

DUC DE LUNEVILLE 15
METZ TRIATHLON

LES CINQUANTENAIRES DE METZ-TRI
LES NIZES

TEAM DARBELLA

LES ROIS DE LA PEDALE
LES MARSEILLAIS
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 16
PS GIVRO

CUISSES DE POISSONS
GROBRIOT

LES DEBUTANTS

TCSA LADIES

FAHJETT

LES-SERBY

LES PAPILLONS
MENDES TEAM RACING
LES PINPINS

AYMCY

DUC DE LUNEVILLE 14
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 19
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 12
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 9
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 18
WONDERMUM

DUC DE LUNEVILLE 13
KEV ET FLO

TEAM IMPALA

DUC DE LUNEVILLE 17
LES BEBEDS

DUC DE LUNEVILLE 10
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 8
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 11
VS2M
PONT-A-MOUSSON

TIC ET TAC

LES FLAMBOYANTS
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 6
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 7
DUC DE LUNEVILLE 5
Les 2 bikers

Place/cat Categ Type
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Place/cat Categ Type

1
1
1
2
2

10-13 M
10-13 Mixte
10-13 F
10-13 F
10-13 M



Course 6 -9 ans

oD =

954
951
952
953
901

0:05:40
0:05:58
0:06:20
0:11:38
0:05:38

Coureur 1 - Coureur 2

PETITJEAN Cyprien - ROBICHON Sascha DUC DE LUNEVILLE 4
MASSON Marion - SOYEUX Méline DUC DE LUNEVILLE 1
BOURION Emma - DUFOUR Lina DUC DE LUNEVILLE 2
BELLAMY Cléo - CHACHAY Paul DUC DE LUNEVILLE 3
ARNOULD Théo - ARNOULD Nathan SAIZTEAM

(bindbme 2008-2010, hors de la catégorie)

UN=RGY

Place/cat Categ Type

16-9anM
169anF

2 69anF

1 6-9 an Mixte
2 6-9 ans


















Course 10-13

Place N° Temps Coureur 1 - Coureur 2 ans Equipe Place/cat Categ Type
1 - 906 0:17:24 OCHEM Nolan - HENRY Mathias TIC ET TAC 1 10-13 ans M
2 - 907 0:25:38 CHARPENTIER Tom - POLI Louison LES FLAMBOYANTS 1 10-13 ans  Mixte
3 - 903 0:29:04 JANIN Mylhiana - ROBICHON Tallia DUC DE LUNEVILLE 6 1 10-13 ans F
4 - 904 0:29:27 BELLAMY Lou - MONTICOLO Lucile DUC DE LUNEVILLE 7 2 10-13ans F
5 - 902 0:29:31 JANIN Nolan - MASSON Juventin DUC DE LUNEVILLE 5 2 10-13ans M
905 DNS  MULLER Pierre - DOUCHE Tristan Les 2 bikers
























Course 6-9ans

Place N° Temps Coureur 1 - Coureur 2 Equipe Place/cat Categ
1 954 0:05:40 PETITJEAN Cyprien - ROBICHON Sascha DUC DE LUNEVILLE 4 1 6-9 ans
2 951 0:05:58 MASSON Marion - SOYEUX Méline DUC DE LUNEVILLE 1 1 6-9 ans
3 952 0:06:20 BOURION Emma - DUFOUR Lina DUC DE LUNEVILLE 2 2 6-9 ans
4 953 0:11:38 BELLAMY Cléo - CHACHAY Paul DUC DE LUNEVILLE 3 1 6-9 ans
5 901 0:05:38 ARNOULD Théo - ARNOULD Nathan SAIZ'TEAM 2 6-9 ans

(binbme 2008-2010, hors de la catégorie)
























Type

Mixte



